
Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-8633165/16 TANMOY  DAS B.A Philosophy General Male 93.83

2 BCCASN-4889261/16 ANKITA  PAUL B.A Philosophy General Female 92.33

3 BCCASN-9994216/16 RIYAN  BHUPAL B.A Philosophy General Female 88

4 BCCASN-4048601/16 JAYA  MAHATO B.A Philosophy General Female 87

5 BCCASN-5651821/16 ANKANA  MITRA B.A Philosophy General Female 85.67

6 BCCASN-7107688/16 BUBAI  ROY B.A Philosophy General Male 85.33

7 BCCASN-3664560/16 SHANOWAJ  ANSARI B.A Philosophy OBC-(A) Male 84.67

8 BCCASN-8245350/16 BIKRAM  DALAL B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Male 84.17

9 BCCASN-8625577/16 NABAKUMAR  ACHARYA B.A Philosophy General Male 83.17

10 BCCASN-8864635/16 BAISHAKHI  KONAR B.A Philosophy General Female 82

11 BCCASN-3234193/16 SNIGDHA  MANDAL B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Female 81.83

12 BCCASN-4853371/16 OINDRILA  CHATTERJEE B.A Philosophy General Female 81.33

13 BCCASN-6776291/16 AABIRA  BOSE B.A Philosophy General Female 81.17

14 BCCASN-3037263/16 PALLABI  MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Female 81.17

15 BCCASN-3718422/16 RAKESH  MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Male 80.67

16 BCCASN-2971945/16 RANJAN  MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Male 80.33

17 BCCASN-7962724/16 SUBARNA  ADAK B.A Philosophy General Female 79.5

18 BCCASN-2837503/16 SUBHRA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Philosophy General Female 78.67

19 BCCASN-8042379/16 UMA  CHATTERJEE B.A Philosophy General Female 77.83

20 BCCASN-4194007/16 BHASKAR  ROY B.A Philosophy General Male 77.67

21 BCCASN-3420492/16 SUKDEV  KISKU B.A Philosophy ST Male 77.5

22 BCCASN-4004506/16 FIRDOUSHI  RAHAMAN B.A Philosophy General Female 77.5

23 BCCASN-7909968/16 SUSMA  DAS B.A Philosophy General Female 76.33

24 BCCASN-5368598/16 ISWAR  GHOSH B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Male 75.83

25 BCCASN-8176629/16 PRASANTA  BOURI B.A Philosophy SC Male 75.83

26 BCCASN-1190168/16 NIKITA  DAS B.A Philosophy General Female 75.67

27 BCCASN-1089008/16 BAISHAKI  PARAMANIK B.A Philosophy General Female 75.17

28 BCCASN-1523082/16 KAJARI  BASU B.A Philosophy General Female 75

29 BCCASN-1748076/16 SOMNATH  GORAIN B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Male 75

30 BCCASN-9391782/16 POULOMI  SAMANTA B.A Philosophy General Female 74.83

31 BCCASN-8644007/16 MONALISHA  BHATTACHARJEE B.A Philosophy General Female 74.67

32 BCCASN-6904614/16 MOUMITA  TEWARI B.A Philosophy General Female 74.33

33 BCCASN-7175332/16 ANINDITA  ROY B.A Philosophy General Female 74.17

34 BCCASN-3496932/16 MOUSUMI  DAS B.A Philosophy General Female 74

35 BCCASN-8166036/16 SUHITA  CHATTERJEE B.A Philosophy General Female 73.33

36 BCCASN-3208709/16 NAYAN  BANERJEE B.A Philosophy General Male 73.33

37 BCCASN-9054439/16 SHUKLA  MAJI B.A Philosophy General Female 73.33

38 BCCASN-5559740/16 SHRABANI  DAS B.A Philosophy SC Female 73.33

39 BCCASN-3773314/16 NEHA  DAS B.A Philosophy General Female 73.17

40 BCCASN-8677231/16 RACHITA  DAS B.A Philosophy General Female 72.67

41 BCCASN-3607386/16 DEBOBRATA  SEN B.A Philosophy General Male 72.17

42 BCCASN-9109143/16 BISHAL  MURMU B.A Philosophy ST Male 71.5

43 BCCASN-3600561/16 SANGRAM  TUDU B.A Philosophy ST Male 71.33
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44 BCCASN-1621253/16 SUBHRADEEP  GANGULY B.A Philosophy General Male 71.17

45 BCCASN-1553575/16 PRERNA  DEY B.A Philosophy General Female 70.67

46 BCCASN-8092533/16 AJOY  MONDAL B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Male 70.33

47 BCCASN-6156103/16 MITHU  PAUL B.A Philosophy General Female 70.17

48 BCCASN-3987817/16 SULEKHA  MAJI B.A Philosophy SC Female 70

49 BCCASN-3281316/16 NANDITA  MONDAL B.A Philosophy General Female 70

50 BCCASN-3779494/16 SOUMEN  CHATTERJEE B.A Philosophy General Male 69.83

51 BCCASN-2976494/16 RUBINA  KHATUN B.A Philosophy OBC-(A) Female 69.67

52 BCCASN-7627988/16 SEEMA  GORAI B.A Philosophy General Female 69

53 BCCASN-9514354/16 ESHA  DAS B.A Philosophy General Female 68.17

54 BCCASN-6902348/16 SWARNALI  CHAKRABORTY B.A Philosophy General Female 67.83

55 BCCASN-9884137/16 RIYA  MAJI B.A Philosophy General Female 67.67

56 BCCASN-7070697/16 MOUMITA  SHOME B.A Philosophy General Female 67.5

57 BCCASN-2205615/16 POULAMI  MUKHERJEE B.A Philosophy General Female 67.17

58 BCCASN-6639856/16 KALAYAN  DAS B.A Philosophy OBC-(A) Male 66.83

59 BCCASN-2593242/16 MOUSUMI  MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Female 66.5

60 BCCASN-9625056/16 SOURAV  KARMAKAR B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Male 66.33

61 BCCASN-3532630/16 SAMPA  MAJI B.A Philosophy General Female 66.17

62 BCCASN-1504417/16 ANTORA  ROY B.A Philosophy General Female 66.17

63 BCCASN-2124455/16 BISWAJIT  BANERJEE B.A Philosophy General Male 65.83

64 BCCASN-3407532/16 REMA  DEY B.A Philosophy General Female 65.17

65 BCCASN-7901368/16 SOURAV  GHOSAL B.A Philosophy General Male 65

66 BCCASN-4496431/16 SONIA  MONDAL B.A Philosophy General Female 64.83

67 BCCASN-1592055/16 SUMITA  BAURI B.A Philosophy SC Female 64.83

68 BCCASN-7544359/16 DIPABOLI  BANERJEE B.A Philosophy General Female 64.67

69 BCCASN-5853111/16 PINKY  GARAIN B.A Philosophy General Female 64.33

70 BCCASN-8469033/16 SNIGDHA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Philosophy General Female 64.33

71 BCCASN-3307308/16 SARASWATI  GHOSHAL B.A Philosophy General Female 64

72 BCCASN-8524558/16 MONGAL  RUIDAS B.A Philosophy SC Male 63.83

73 BCCASN-9299177/16 SUCHITRA  GHOSH B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Female 63.83

74 BCCASN-7338764/16 PASHUPATI  MAJHI B.A Philosophy ST Male 63.67

75 BCCASN-5065578/16 PRITI  BANERJEE B.A Philosophy General Female 63.67

76 BCCASN-2307479/16 SAYANI  BANERJEE B.A Philosophy General Female 63.5

77 BCCASN-4366985/16 NIMAI  DUTTA B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Male 63.5

78 BCCASN-1241473/16 RINA  BOURI B.A Philosophy SC Female 62.5

79 BCCASN-3396475/16 MITA  BANERJEE B.A Philosophy General Female 62.17

80 BCCASN-4913822/16 SAYANI  MUKHERJEE B.A Philosophy General Female 62

81 BCCASN-8073472/16 SONALI  MAJI B.A Philosophy General Female 61.83

82 BCCASN-8901532/16 TANUSHREE  DUTTA B.A Philosophy General Female 61.83

83 BCCASN-9060528/16 BIJOY  MONDAL B.A Philosophy General Male 61.67

84 BCCASN-2345668/16 LABANI  BANERJEE B.A Philosophy General Female 61.67

85 BCCASN-5841173/16 SONALI  DHIBAR B.A Philosophy SC Female 61.5

86 BCCASN-8310657/16 MOUSUMI  MAHAPATRA B.A Philosophy General Female 61.17

87 BCCASN-1494785/16 SUSMITA  SARDAR B.A Philosophy General Female 61.17

88 BCCASN-1507521/16 ARPITA  MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Female 61

89 BCCASN-7975234/16 NITU  SIL B.A Philosophy General Female 60.67

90 BCCASN-7967217/16 SACHIN  BAURI B.A Philosophy SC Male 60.17



91 BCCASN-7547920/16 ARPITA  DEY B.A Philosophy General Female 60

92 BCCASN-9976303/16 PUJA  NAG B.A Philosophy General Female 59.83

93 BCCASN-6974154/16 SUJATA  SINHA B.A Philosophy General Female 59.83

94 BCCASN-1663352/16 BIBEK  AICH B.A Philosophy General Male 59.67

95 BCCASN-3843014/16 RUBY  DAS B.A Philosophy General Female 59.67

96 BCCASN-6327089/16 SUSMITA  ROY B.A Philosophy General Female 59.67

97 BCCASN-1577148/16 SANJANA  PRASAD B.A Philosophy General Female 58.5

98 BCCASN-4046047/16 KAJOL  ROY B.A Philosophy General Female 58.5

99 BCCASN-6074192/16 INDRAJIT  MONDAL B.A Philosophy General Male 58

100 BCCASN-3645863/16 PRASANTA  MURMU B.A Philosophy ST Male 56.83

101 BCCASN-4924489/16 MARSHAL  SOREN B.A Philosophy ST Male 56.17

102 BCCASN-3343324/16 MONI  MONDAL B.A Philosophy General Female 56

103 BCCASN-4735190/16 INDRAJIT  DAS B.A Philosophy General Male 55

104 BCCASN-9659044/16 MOUMITA  KARMAKAR B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Female 55

105 BCCASN-1147199/16 SUBHASREE  GORAI B.A Philosophy General Female 54.5

106 BCCASN-9866868/16 PARAMITA  ROY B.A Philosophy General Female 54.5

107 BCCASN-9417798/16 PARTHA SARATHI MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Male 54.17

108 BCCASN-2057941/16 RAHUL  MAJI B.A Philosophy General Male 54

109 BCCASN-4331200/16 SIMANTA  TUDU B.A Philosophy ST Male 53.83

110 BCCASN-5641114/16 PRAKASH  BAURI B.A Philosophy SC Male 53.33

111 BCCASN-6193451/16 PUJA  MAJI B.A Philosophy SC Female 53

112 BCCASN-8635401/16 BAISHAKHI  CHAKRABORTY B.A Philosophy General Female 52.83

113 BCCASN-4503241/16 PURNA CHANDRA TUDU B.A Philosophy ST Male 52.83

114 BCCASN-2419180/16 BAISHALI  CHAKRABORTY B.A Philosophy General Female 52

115 BCCASN-4096846/16 PROSITA  GHOSH B.A Philosophy General Female 51.83

116 BCCASN-8627180/16 SANCHITA  DEY B.A Philosophy General Female 51.83

117 BCCASN-7157355/16 BINDUPRIYA  DAWN B.A Philosophy General Female 51.5

118 BCCASN-7260376/16 PARVATI  KUMARI B.A Philosophy SC Female 51.33

119 BCCASN-7245600/16 PRITI  NANDI B.A Philosophy General Female 51

120 BCCASN-1898272/16 SUSMITA  MALLICK B.A Philosophy General Female 50.83

121 BCCASN-3682785/16 SULEKHA  MONDAL B.A Philosophy General Female 50.33

122 BCCASN-6196147/16 SANJU  DAS B.A Philosophy General Male 49.33

123 BCCASN-7354130/16 RIYA  GORAI B.A Philosophy General Female 49.17

124 BCCASN-4031813/16 BEAUTY  NANDI B.A Philosophy General Female 49

125 BCCASN-1669245/16 ANURADHA  PALIT B.A Philosophy General Female 48.17

126 BCCASN-5578589/16 AJOY  SOREN B.A Philosophy ST Male 48

127 BCCASN-9302348/16 ANTORA  ACHARYA B.A Philosophy General Female 48

128 BCCASN-9283556/16 JIBAN  MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Male 47.83

129 BCCASN-6794064/16 MOUSUMI  MONDAL B.A Philosophy General Female 47.83

130 BCCASN-3360064/16 ARCHANA  DAS B.A Philosophy General Female 47.67

131 BCCASN-2043471/16 DIBYENDU  MUKHERJEE B.A Philosophy General Male 47.33

132 BCCASN-1446556/16 RUPA  MONDAL B.A Philosophy General Female 47

133 BCCASN-5256337/16 KAKOLI  MONDAL B.A Philosophy General Female 47

134 BCCASN-2978109/16 PEYALI  DAS B.A Philosophy General Female 46.67

135 BCCASN-4008803/16 NIRUPA  MONDAL B.A Philosophy General Female 46

136 BCCASN-7686723/16 MALLIKA  GHOSH B.A Philosophy General Female 45



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-3664560/16 SHANOWAJ  ANSARI B.A Philosophy OBC-(A) Male 84.67

2 BCCASN-2976494/16 RUBINA  KHATUN B.A Philosophy OBC-(A) Female 69.67

3 BCCASN-6639856/16 KALAYAN  DAS B.A Philosophy OBC-(A) Male 66.83

Merit List Philosophy Honours Category- OBC (A)



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-8245350/16 BIKRAM  DALAL B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Male 84.17

2 BCCASN-3234193/16 SNIGDHA  MANDAL B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Female 81.83

3 BCCASN-5368598/16 ISWAR  GHOSH B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Male 75.83

4 BCCASN-1748076/16 SOMNATH  GORAIN B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Male 75

5 BCCASN-8092533/16 AJOY  MONDAL B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Male 70.33

6 BCCASN-9625056/16 SOURAV  KARMAKAR B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Male 66.33

7 BCCASN-9299177/16 SUCHITRA  GHOSH B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Female 63.83

8 BCCASN-4366985/16 NIMAI  DUTTA B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Male 63.5

9 BCCASN-9659044/16 MOUMITA  KARMAKAR B.A Philosophy OBC-(B) Female 55

Merit List Philosophy Honours Category- OBC (B)



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-3037263/16 PALLABI  MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Female 81.17

2 BCCASN-3718422/16 RAKESH  MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Male 80.67

3 BCCASN-2971945/16 RANJAN  MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Male 80.33

4 BCCASN-8176629/16 PRASANTA  BOURI B.A Philosophy SC Male 75.83

5 BCCASN-5559740/16 SHRABANI  DAS B.A Philosophy SC Female 73.33

6 BCCASN-3987817/16 SULEKHA  MAJI B.A Philosophy SC Female 70

7 BCCASN-2593242/16 MOUSUMI  MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Female 66.5

8 BCCASN-1592055/16 SUMITA  BAURI B.A Philosophy SC Female 64.83

9 BCCASN-8524558/16 MONGAL  RUIDAS B.A Philosophy SC Male 63.83

10 BCCASN-1241473/16 RINA  BOURI B.A Philosophy SC Female 62.5

11 BCCASN-5841173/16 SONALI  DHIBAR B.A Philosophy SC Female 61.5

12 BCCASN-1507521/16 ARPITA  MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Female 61

13 BCCASN-7967217/16 SACHIN  BAURI B.A Philosophy SC Male 60.17

14 BCCASN-9417798/16 PARTHA SARATHI MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Male 54.17

15 BCCASN-5641114/16 PRAKASH  BAURI B.A Philosophy SC Male 53.33

16 BCCASN-6193451/16 PUJA  MAJI B.A Philosophy SC Female 53

17 BCCASN-7260376/16 PARVATI  KUMARI B.A Philosophy SC Female 51.33

18 BCCASN-9283556/16 JIBAN  MONDAL B.A Philosophy SC Male 47.83

Merit List Philosophy Honours Category- SC



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-3420492/16 SUKDEV  KISKU B.A Philosophy ST Male 77.5

2 BCCASN-9109143/16 BISHAL  MURMU B.A Philosophy ST Male 71.5

3 BCCASN-3600561/16 SANGRAM  TUDU B.A Philosophy ST Male 71.33

4 BCCASN-7338764/16 PASHUPATI  MAJHI B.A Philosophy ST Male 63.67

5 BCCASN-3645863/16 PRASANTA  MURMU B.A Philosophy ST Male 56.83

6 BCCASN-4924489/16 MARSHAL  SOREN B.A Philosophy ST Male 56.17

7 BCCASN-4331200/16 SIMANTA  TUDU B.A Philosophy ST Male 53.83

8 BCCASN-4503241/16 PURNA CHANDRA TUDU B.A Philosophy ST Male 52.83

9 BCCASN-5578589/16 AJOY  SOREN B.A Philosophy ST Male 48

Merit List Philosophy Honours Category- ST
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